
Viljandi nädalamäng → Viljandi Nädalamäng nr- 74 • 07.07.2024 10:33 (1)

Viljandi nädalamäng → Viljandi Nädalamäng nr- 74

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Alar Luhaäär

1 Allan Kask

1 Anton Letner

1 Egon Soesoo

1 Elari Ennok

1 Erki Elvet

1 Erki Kangur

1 Geito Oolo

1 Ike-Loo Ilves

1 Jaan Märdimäe

1 Jaanus Sülla

1 Kalver Brants

1 Karl Orumets

1 Katrina Kauber

1 Kristo Mikkor

1 Martti Ojamaa

1 Olav Pärgma

1 Oliver Tiitus

1 Omar Pärgma

1 Peeter Tiit

1 priit vendelin

1 Raido Mägi

1 Raido Seegel

1 Raimo Kimmel

1 Reigo Alp

1 Rene Mengel

1 Riho Mägi

1 Sulev Ilves

1 Taavi Aavasalu

1 Taavi Plaan

1 Taavi Talimaa

https://discgolfmetrix.com/15943
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/540
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/2649
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/2129
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/1466
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/646
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Tõnu Talimaa

1 Triinu Hurt

1 Ülar Umal

1 Vahur Roht

https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/401
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/513
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/300
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/546
https://discgolfmetrix.com/15943
https://discgolfmetrix.com/15854
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

1 Rene Mengel 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 -3 52

1 Raimo Kimmel 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -3 52

3 Kristo Mikkor 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 -2 53

4 Oliver Tiitus 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 -1 54

5 Raido Seegel 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 0 55

5 Jaan Märdimäe 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 55

7 Erki Elvet 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 +2 57

8 Omar Pärgma 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 +3 58

8 Tõnu Talimaa 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 +3 58

10 Karl Orumets 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 +4 59

10 Egon Soesoo 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 +4 59

12 Martti Ojamaa 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 7 4 4 +5 60

12 Katrina Kauber 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 60

12 Vahur Roht 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 2 2 2 3 5 +5 60

12 Alar Luhaäär 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +5 60

16 Triinu Hurt 2 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 +6 61

17 Peeter Tiit 3 4 3 2 4 2 6 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 6 4 +7 62

17 Reigo Alp 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 +7 62

19 Taavi Talimaa 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 5 +8 63

19 Taavi Aavasalu 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +8 63

19 Allan Kask 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 +8 63

19 Geito Oolo 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 +8 63

23 Jaanus Sülla 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 +9 64

23 Sulev Ilves 3 4 4 3 6 2 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 +9 64

23 priit vendelin 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 +9 64

26 Ike-Loo Ilves 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 2 4 5 3 2 3 4 5 +10 65

27 Taavi Plaan 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 5 +11 66

27 Ülar Umal 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 +11 66

27 Anton Letner 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 5 +11 66

30 Kalver Brants 5 5 5 3 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 +12 67

31 Olav Pärgma 3 4 4 2 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 5 4 +13 68

32 Erki Kangur 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 6 +14 69

32 Elari Ennok 5 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 4 +14 69

https://discgolfmetrix.com/15943
https://discgolfmetrix.com/15854
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

34 Riho Mägi 3 6 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 +17 72

35 Raido Mägi 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 +20 75

https://discgolfmetrix.com/15943
https://discgolfmetrix.com/15854
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 55

Avg 3.1 3.9 3.9 3.1 3.7 2.6 4 3.5 2.9 3.5 2.9 3.6 3.7 2.8 3.1 3.5 3.7 4.4 61.8

Difficulty 5 16 17 6 13 1 18 9 4 11 3 12 15 2 7 10 14 8 6.8

Birdie -1 7 5 1 14 4 8 4 12 1 11 5 5 5 82 13%

Par 0 22 11 14 23 17 21 10 14 22 16 16 18 14 20 22 15 15 16 306 49%

Bogey 1 3 18 14 7 11 16 13 5 9 4 14 15 4 6 11 15 10 175 28%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 56 9%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 10 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/15943
https://discgolfmetrix.com/15854

